



IG Wealth Management invites you to our upcoming Market Outlook

with Chief Investment Strategist, Philip Petursson

Monday, November 27, 2023

6:00PM – 9:00PM NAIT Productivity Innovation Centre – *Room PIC1X1* 10210 Princess Elizabeth Ave NW, Edmonton, AB

Agenda

6:00PM: Reception with passed hors d'oeuvres platters & full premium bar

7:00PM – 7:45PM: Philip Petursson Presentation 7:45PM – 9:00PM: Optional networking & dessert

Please join us for an exclusive event featuring Chief Investment Strategist, Philip Petursson, as he discusses how you can best navigate the current market.

We encourage you to bring a guest who you believe would benefit from an introduction to IG Wealth Management and our team. We look forward to hosting you.

Please RSVP by emailing Sean MacEachern. Seating is limited.



IG Wealth Management Chief Investment Strategist Philip Petursson has spent over 25 years working for prominent financial institutions in a variety of senior leadership roles. He earned his Bachelor of Commerce from McMaster University, and he holds a Chartered Investment Manager designation from the Canadian Securities Institute. An award-winning podcaster, Philip is also the host of IG's The Living Market podcast.



Schiller, Spence & Associates Private Wealth Management

4204 - 70th Avenue, Lloydminster. AB T9V 2X3 | 780 874 4415 | 102 - 8905, 51st Avenue NW, Edmonton. AB T6E 5J3 | 780 429 1928 |

www.schillerspence.ca

Investors Group Securities Inc

Trademarks including IG Private Wealth Management, are owned by IGM Financial Inc. and licensed to its subsidiary corporations.

YOUR PRIVACY IS IMPORTANT TO US.

To update your contact list preferences or to unsubscribe from any future mailings please, reply to this email with "unsubscribe" in your subject line. I will respect all unsubscribe requests.

Trademarks including IG Wealth Management and IG Private Wealth Management, are owned by IGM Financial Inc. and licensed to its subsidiary corporations.

© Investors Group Inc. 2023